Bosch Opvaskemaskine SMU46KI10S

Energiklasse

Lydniveau

Antal programmer

Antal kuverter

Bestik placering

Resttidsindikator

Udskudt start

Farve

Energiforbrug af Eco-prg. pr. 100 cykler
Vandforbrug pr. cyklus i Eco-program
Hgjde

Bredde

Dybde

Veegt

EAN nummer

46 dB(A)

6

13

Bestikbakke gverst
Ja

Ja

Rustfri stal

94 kWh

9,5L

815 mm

598 mm

573 mm

33,0 kg
4242005417766



